Contact us for the most recent product and technical information. Visit our website for more details: assuredautomation.com 1
Angle Seat Valve
High Cycle-Life On/Off Control Valve
The Angle Seat Valve is a 2/2-way pneumatically
actuated piston valve for liquids, gases, vacuum,
steam and some aggressive fluids The superior
design of the piston is unique to the market,
enabling the plug to retract farther from the flow

assuredautomation.com
ANGLE SEAT VALVE
MODEL NUMBERING
(See pgs. 3 & 5 for Quick Sizing Chart)
Model Number: J X X PG X X X X
Body:
4 = 316SS
9 = Bronze
Actuator Style:
C = Fail Closed, 1 Spring
S = Fail Closed, 2 Springs
A= Fail Open
D= Double Acting
Actuator Size:
14 = DN40
16 = DN50
18 = DN63
21 = DN90
23 = DN110
End Connections:
43 = 3/8”
44 = 1/2”
45 = 3/4”
46 = 1”
47 = 1-1/4”
48 = 1-1/2”
49 = 2”
U4 = 1/2” Tri-clamp
U5 = 3/4” Tri-clamp
U6 = 1” Tri-clamp
U8 = 1-1/2” Tri-clamp
U9 = 2” Tri-clamp
Optional:
Solenoid (see website)
Limit Switch:
M2 = Mechanical,
Open and Close
I2 = A-Link (see page 6)
PRESSURE RANGE
29 inHg vacuum to 230 PSI
(steam to 150 PSI)
TEMPERATURE RANGE
-14˚F to 358˚F
Contact us for the most recent product and technical information. Visit our website for more details: assuredautomation.com 2
1-800-899-0553
assuredautomation.com
Angle Seat Valve
High Cycle-Life On/Off Control Valve
(Cutaway View)
PARTS & FEATURES
1. Visual Indicator: Position status indication with visual indictor
(standard) or limit switch box (optional).
2. NAMUR Connection: The NAMUR connection for the control
valve is provided as standard.
3. Spring: Stainless steel.
4. Control Head: The control head rotates 360˚ for selective
positioning of the pneumatic inlet port.
5. Piston/Cylinder: The superior design of the piston/cylinder,
unique on the market, enables the plug to retract farther from the
flow path, ensuring a higher flow capacity and less restriction.
The metal piston, with its special wear-resistant coating, and the
employment of self-lubricating guides and seals provide an
extremely high cycle life, even through constant use under the
most extreme conditions.
6. Stem Packing: Dual chevron stem packing, live loaded with
chevron washers, provides a stem seal far superior to other angle
valve designs.
7. Microcast Body: 316 stainless steel or brass construction.
8. Plug: 316 stainless steel pinned plug allows the seat to adjust
and find the optimal seal over time, which gives an extended seat
life vs. competitive models.

May be used in Class I and II, all groups, Div. II.
A-LINK
MODEL NUMBERING
Model Number: X X X X
Switch Function:
33 = (2) SST Sensors
Valve Communication
Terminals (VCT)
92 = DeviceNet*
93 = Foundation Fieldbus
(bus powered, I.S.)**
94 = Foundation Fieldbus
(externally powered)*
95 = Modbus*
96 = ASI Interface*
Solenoid:
11 = No Solenoid
Integral to Enclosure
1A = 3 Way Piezo Direct***
1B = 3 Way 24 VDC (1.8 W)
1C = 3 Way 120 VAC (7.2 W)
NAMUR Mount
(wired to terminal)
EA = 3 Way 120 VAC
EB = 3 Way 24 VDC
CA = 4 Way 120 VAC
CB = 4 Way 24 VDC
Other voltages available.
Conduit Entries:
2 = (2) 1/2” NPT
9 = (2) PG 13.5 Cable Glands
3 = (1) 5-Pin Mini-Connector
4 = (1) 4-Pin Mini-Connector
5 = (2) 4-Pin Mini-Connectors
6 = (1) 5-Pin Mini-Connector
Visual Indicator:
R = Red
G = Green
* Solenoid 1B only.
** Solenoid 1A only.